
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48



Team Results Berkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Amy Herrington 4LR 59.9 0.0 59.9 12 8
1 Amy Herrington S 9.43 9.89 9.60 9.94 9.94 2 28
2 Annabel Chaffey 2LR 25.6 25.5 25.5 7 18
2 Annabel Chaffey SLJ 2.24 2.14 2.14 2.08 2.24 4 24
3 Ella McNeil 6LR 1:33.6 1:33.6 11 10
3 Ella McNeil HJ 1.35 1.35 6 20
4 Fen Holland STJ 0.00 5.86 5.79 6.08 6.08 9 14
5 Georgina Bradford 4LR 57.4 0.0 57.4 10 12
5 Georgina Bradford SB 76 76 8 16
6 Jess Gilkes 2LR 25.3 25.0 25.0 3 26
6 Jess Gilkes STJ 5.49 5.79 5.60 5.33 5.79 13 6
7 Katherine Delaney HJ 1.35 1.35 4= 23
8 Kelsie Patrick VJ 47 48 48 46 48 8 16
9 Leah Beechy S 8.11 8.70 0.00 8.74 8.74 5 22

10 Phoebe Thomas SB 65 65 14 4
11 Rebecca Ryan 6LR 1:36.2 1:36.2 13 6
11 Rebecca Ryan SLJ 1.88 1.91 1.90 1.92 1.92 12 8
12 Shannon Stevenson VJ 49 49 51 50 51 4 24



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Laura Zialor 4LR 55.7 57.9 57.9 6 20
13 Laura Zialor STJ 6.47 6.33 6.36 6.74 6.74 3 26
14 Ebony Carr 2LR 25.4 25.2 25.2 4 24
14 Ebony Carr VJ 50 49 50 49 50 5 22
15 Abi Birch STJ 5.94 5.96 5.92 5.79 5.96 11 10
16 Naomi Greener SLJ 2.24 2.23 2.26 2.24 2.26 3 26
17 Grace Wilkinson SLJ 1.88 1.91 1.85 1.90 1.91 13 6
18 Ellie Jackson 2LR 26.6 0.0 26.6 12 8
18 Ellie Jackson S 6.94 7.33 6.83 6.83 7.33 10 12
19 Paige Barnes S 7.33 7.61 6.66 6.84 7.61 9 14
20 Lauren Presswell 6LR 1:33.1 1:33.1 9= 13
20 Lauren Presswell SB 73 73 13 6
21 Molly Adams 6LR 1:38.2 1:38.2 14 4
21 Molly Adams SB 78 78 7 18
22 Emily Sailsbury VJ 54 53 52 52 54 3 26
23 Lucy Johnston 4LR 1:00.1 0.0 1:00.1 13= 5
23 Lucy Johnston HJ 1.30 1.30 8= 15



Team Results Hampshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Kierra Barker 4LR 54.4 53.4 53.4 1 30
25 Kierra Barker HJ 1.48 1.48 1 30
26 Katya Oldfield 4LR 56.0 58.0 58.0 7 18
26 Katya Oldfield STJ 6.32 6.24 6.09 6.17 6.32 8 16
27 Devon Brimecombe 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 8= 15
27 Devon Brimecombe SB 83 83 4 24
28 Millie Cavanagh 2LR 25.0 24.6 24.6 1 30
28 Millie Cavanagh STJ 7.17 7.15 0.00 7.05 7.17 2 28
29 Lucy Emms VJ 45 41 47 47 47 10 12
30 Abbie Fisher 6LR 1:29.1 1:29.1 4 24
30 Abbie Fisher VJ 37 40 39 41 41 14 4
31 Evie Grice 6LR 1:31.2 1:31.2 6 20
31 Evie Grice SB 74 74 10= 10
32 Beth Jones SLJ 2.08 2.08 2.14 2.01 2.14 5 22
33 Elise Mathiejow SLJ 2.04 2.06 2.05 2.01 2.06 9 14
34 Sophie Merritt S 11.70 12.88 12.54 11.90 12.88 1 30
35 Kira Walker HJ 1.30 1.30 10 12
36 Sophia Wybourne S 8.04 8.21 9.12 8.60 9.12 4 24



Team Results Kent (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Rhiannon Wallwork 4LR 54.5 54.6 54.6 2 28
37 Rhiannon Wallwork STJ 7.08 0.00 7.19 7.15 7.19 1 30
38 Diana Adegoke 2LR 25.7 24.7 24.7 2 28
38 Diana Adegoke SLJ 2.32 2.44 2.51 2.49 2.51 1 30
39 Lydia Gallyer-Barnett 4LR 57.2 0.0 57.2 9 14
39 Lydia Gallyer-Barnett SLJ 2.13 2.13 2.09 2.09 2.13 6 20
40 Chantelle Bailey VJ 49 47 48 43 49 6 20
41 Poppy Collins 6LR 1:31.9 1:31.9 7 18
41 Poppy Collins SB 85 85 2 28
42 Tamara Anderson STJ 6.46 6.16 6.39 0.00 6.46 7 18
43 Amber Guyatt 6LR 1:32.5 1:32.5 8 16
43 Amber Guyatt HJ 1.20 1.20 12 8
44 Charlotte Dryland SB 82 82 5 22
45 Ememobong Umoh VJ 61 57 56 58 61 1 30
46 Hannah Owen S 6.04 5.52 5.99 5.79 6.04 12 8
47 Joanne Okusanya S 8.54 7.26 8.26 8.48 8.54 7 18
48 Charlotte Tappenden 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 10= 11
48 Charlotte Tappenden HJ 1.25 1.25 11 10



Team Results Oxfordshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Alex Cross HJ 1.45 1.45 2 28
50 Sam Phillips 4LR 1:00.1 0.0 1:00.1 13= 5
50 Sam Phillips HJ 1.35 1.35 3 26
51 Lito 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 8= 15
51 Lito STJ 6.03 0.00 5.69 6.03 6.03 10 12
52 Jess Cherry STJ 6.24 6.09 6.15 6.50 6.50 6 20
53 Charlotte Grant 6LR 1:28.7 1:28.7 3 26
53 Charlotte Grant VJ 45 42 45 47 47 11 10
54 Shazney Sumbu 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 10= 11
54 Shazney Sumbu VJ 47 43 48 48 48 9 14
55 Alice Byles SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
56 Katherine Langley 6LR 1:35.2 1:35.2 12 8
56 Katherine Langley SLJ 1.89 1.86 1.81 1.95 1.95 11 10
57 Rachel Bibby SB 87 87 1 30
58 Danielle Garden S 7.47 7.63 8.58 8.01 8.58 6 20
59 Zoe Chung SB 74 74 10= 10
60 Erika Davies 4LR 59.0 0.0 59.0 11 10
60 Erika Davies S 5.90 5.62 5.75 5.81 5.90 13 6



Team Results Surrey (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Hope Sarti 2LR 25.3 25.5 25.5 6 20
61 Hope Sarti SB 75 75 9 14
62 Caitlin Dimbleby 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 13= 5
62 Caitlin Dimbleby SLJ 2.08 2.08 2.04 1.94 2.08 8 16
63 Lucy Watson 4LR 55.6 55.7 55.7 4 24
63 Lucy Watson SB 84 84 3 26
64 Laura Darcey HJ 1.30 1.30 7 18
65 Lianne Lefreniere 6LR 1:24.7 1:24.7 1 30
65 Lianne Lefreniere STJ 6.25 6.17 6.38 6.57 6.57 4 24
66 Ellie Butcher 6LR 1:26.6 1:26.6 2 28
66 Ellie Butcher VJ 48 48 47 48 48 7 18
67 Anna Broughton STJ 5.77 0.00 5.67 5.80 5.80 12 8
68 Nicole Gordon S 0.00 6.92 7.01 6.48 7.01 11 10
69 Sophie Mace S 9.25 9.42 9.22 8.95 9.42 3 26
70 Nina Giambrone SLJ 2.02 2.10 2.12 2.05 2.12 7 18
71 Lucy Crayton 4LR 57.0 0.0 57.0 8 16
71 Lucy Crayton VJ 55 55 56 55 56 2 28
72 Megan Houska HJ 1.30 1.30 8= 15



Team Results Sussex (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent purple 607 70 60 50 70 39 42 34 18 26 50 50 48 50

2 Hampshire yellow 533 30 30 60 50 45 48 44 42 54 34 36 44 16

3 Surrey maroon 504 20 70 40 30 25 40 58 33 36 40 34 32 46

4 Berkshire sky 475 50 10 70 60 44 20 16 43 50 20 32 20 40

5 Oxfordshire orange 411 40 40 30 40 26 15 34 54 26 40 10 32 24

6 Sussex grey 369 10 50 20 20 27 48 35 29 20 30 40 26 14

7 Buckinghamshire green 355 60 20 10 10 32 25 17 15 26 24 32 36 48

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Sophie Ann Hague 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 13= 5
73 Sophie Ann Hague SB 74 74 10= 10
74 Elise Haworth 2LR 25.7 25.3 25.3 5 22
74 Elise Haworth STJ 5.53 5.37 5.30 5.03 5.53 14 4
75 Molly Adams 4LR 55.3 55.7 55.7 3 26
75 Molly Adams STJ 6.36 6.19 6.53 6.34 6.53 5 22
76 Abbie Moss 4LR 56.8 57.7 57.7 5 22
76 Abbie Moss SLJ 1.94 1.93 1.95 1.98 1.98 10 12
77 Lauren Callaghan 6LR 1:30.5 1:30.5 5 22
77 Lauren Callaghan VJ 39 39 41 41 41 13 6
78 Rebecca Chee 6LR 1:33.1 1:33.1 9= 13
78 Rebecca Chee VJ 39 43 40 43 43 12 8
79 Zoe Nunn S 4.92 5.23 5.07 5.21 5.23 14 4
80 Ciara Branagan SB 79 79 6 20
81 Bethany Cole S 8.50 8.13 7.59 0.00 8.50 8 16
82 Tamsin Campbell SLJ 2.21 2.25 2.28 2.18 2.28 2 28
83 Alice Potterton HJ 1.35 1.35 4= 23
84 Lucy Milnthorpe HJ 1.10 1.10 13 6



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Kent purple 1:22.6 0.0 1:22.6 70.0
2 02 Buckinghamshire green 1:24.1 0.0 1:24.1 60.0
3 01 Berkshire sky 1:24.2 0.0 1:24.2 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6 40.0
5 03 Hampshire yellow 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 30.0
6 06 Surrey maroon 1:29.6 0.0 1:29.6 20.0
7 07 Sussex grey 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire yellow 45
2 Berkshire sky 44
3 Kent purple 39
4 Buckinghamshire green 32
5 Sussex grey 27
6 Oxfordshire orange 26
7 Surrey maroon 25

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 28 Millie Cavanagh 24.6 30
2 Kent purple 38 Diana Adegoke 24.7 28
3 Berkshire sky 6 Jess Gilkes 25.0 26
4 Buckinghamshire green 14 Ebony Carr 25.2 24
5 Sussex grey 74 Elise Haworth 25.3 22
6 Surrey maroon 61 Hope Sarti 25.5 20
7 Berkshire sky 2 Annabel Chaffey 25.5 18

8= Hampshire yellow 27 Devon Brimecombe 25.8 15
8= Oxfordshire orange 51 Lito 25.8 15

10= Kent purple 48 Charlotte Tappenden 26.5 11
10= Oxfordshire orange 54 Shazney Sumbu 26.5 11
12 Buckinghamshire green 18 Ellie Jackson 26.6 8

13= Surrey maroon 62 Caitlin Dimbleby 26.8 5
13= Sussex grey 73 Sophie Ann Hague 26.8 5



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Hampshire yellow 48
1= Sussex grey 48
3 Kent purple 42
4 Surrey maroon 40
5 Buckinghamshire green 25
6 Berkshire sky 20
7 Oxfordshire orange 15

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 25 Kierra Barker 53.4 30
2 Kent purple 37 Rhiannon Wallwork 54.6 28
3 Sussex grey 75 Molly Adams 55.7 26
4 Surrey maroon 63 Lucy Watson 55.7 24
5 Sussex grey 76 Abbie Moss 57.7 22
6 Buckinghamshire green 13 Laura Zialor 57.9 20
7 Hampshire yellow 26 Katya Oldfield 58.0 18
8 Surrey maroon 71 Lucy Crayton 57.0 16
9 Kent purple 39 Lydia Gallyer-Barnett 57.2 14

10 Berkshire sky 5 Georgina Bradford 57.4 12
11 Oxfordshire orange 60 Erika Davies 59.0 10
12 Berkshire sky 1 Amy Herrington 59.9 8

13= Buckinghamshire green 23 Lucy Johnston 1:00.1 5
13= Oxfordshire orange 50 Sam Phillips 1:00.1 5



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey maroon 58
2 Hampshire yellow 44
3 Sussex grey 35
4= Kent purple 34
4= Oxfordshire orange 34
6 Buckinghamshire green 17
7 Berkshire sky 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey maroon 65 Lianne Lefreniere 1:24.7 30
2 Surrey maroon 66 Ellie Butcher 1:26.6 28
3 Oxfordshire orange 53 Charlotte Grant 1:28.7 26
4 Hampshire yellow 30 Abbie Fisher 1:29.1 24
5 Sussex grey 77 Lauren Callaghan 1:30.5 22
6 Hampshire yellow 31 Evie Grice 1:31.2 20
7 Kent purple 41 Poppy Collins 1:31.9 18
8 Kent purple 43 Amber Guyatt 1:32.5 16

9= Buckinghamshire green 20 Lauren Presswell 1:33.1 13
9= Sussex grey 78 Rebecca Chee 1:33.1 13
11 Berkshire sky 3 Ella McNeil 1:33.6 10
12 Oxfordshire orange 56 Katherine Langley 1:35.2 8
13 Berkshire sky 11 Rebecca Ryan 1:36.2 6
14 Buckinghamshire green 21 Molly Adams 1:38.2 4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey maroon 1:46.6 0.0 1:46.6 70.0
2 04 Kent purple 1:48.1 0.0 1:48.1 60.0
3 07 Sussex grey 1:51.3 0.0 1:51.3 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:51.4 0.0 1:51.4 40.0
5 03 Hampshire yellow 1:51.5 0.0 1:51.5 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire green 1:52.6 0.0 1:52.6 20.0
7 01 Berkshire sky 1:54.8 0.0 1:54.8 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire sky 50.6 0.0 50.6 70.0
2 03 Hampshire yellow 51.4 0.0 51.4 60.0
3 04 Kent purple 52.6 0.0 52.6 50.0
4 06 Surrey maroon 53.1 0.0 53.1 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire orange 54.0 0.0 54.0 30.0
6 07 Sussex grey 54.5 0.0 54.5 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire green 54.8 0.0 54.8 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Kent purple 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 70.0
2 01 Berkshire sky 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 60.0
3 03 Hampshire yellow 1:43.1 0.0 1:43.1 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:43.9 0.0 1:43.9 40.0
5 06 Surrey maroon 1:44.6 0.0 1:44.6 30.0
6 07 Sussex grey 1:46.7 0.0 1:46.7 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire green 1:47.8 0.0 1:47.8 10.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Oxfordshire orange 54
2 Berkshire sky 43
3 Hampshire yellow 42
4 Surrey maroon 33
5 Sussex grey 29
6 Kent purple 18
7 Buckinghamshire green 15

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 25 Kierra Barker 1.48 30
2 Oxfordshire orange 49 Alex Cross 1.45 28
3 Oxfordshire orange 50 Sam Phillips 1.35 26

4= Berkshire sky 7 Katherine Delaney 1.35 23
4= Sussex grey 83 Alice Potterton 1.35 23
6 Berkshire sky 3 Ella McNeil 1.35 20
7 Surrey maroon 64 Laura Darcey 1.30 18

8= Buckinghamshire green 23 Lucy Johnston 1.30 15
8= Surrey maroon 72 Megan Houska 1.30 15
10 Hampshire yellow 35 Kira Walker 1.30 12
11 Kent purple 48 Charlotte Tappenden 1.25 10
12 Kent purple 43 Amber Guyatt 1.20 8
13 Sussex grey 84 Lucy Milnthorpe 1.10 6



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire yellow 54
2 Berkshire sky 50
3 Surrey maroon 36
4= Buckinghamshire green 26
4= Kent purple 26
4= Oxfordshire orange 26
7 Sussex grey 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire yellow 34 Sophie Merritt 12.88 30
2 Berkshire sky 1 Amy Herrington 9.94 28
3 Surrey maroon 69 Sophie Mace 9.42 26
4 Hampshire yellow 36 Sophia Wybourne 9.12 24
5 Berkshire sky 9 Leah Beechy 8.74 22
6 Oxfordshire orange 58 Danielle Garden 8.58 20
7 Kent purple 47 Joanne Okusanya 8.54 18
8 Sussex grey 81 Bethany Cole 8.50 16
9 Buckinghamshire green 19 Paige Barnes 7.61 14

10 Buckinghamshire green 18 Ellie Jackson 7.33 12
11 Surrey maroon 68 Nicole Gordon 7.01 10
12 Kent purple 46 Hannah Owen 6.04 8
13 Oxfordshire orange 60 Erika Davies 5.90 6
14 Sussex grey 79 Zoe Nunn 5.23 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent purple 50
2= Oxfordshire orange 40
2= Surrey maroon 40
4 Hampshire yellow 34
5 Sussex grey 30
6 Buckinghamshire green 24
7 Berkshire sky 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Oxfordshire orange 57 Rachel Bibby 87 30
2 Kent purple 41 Poppy Collins 85 28
3 Surrey maroon 63 Lucy Watson 84 26
4 Hampshire yellow 27 Devon Brimecombe 83 24
5 Kent purple 44 Charlotte Dryland 82 22
6 Sussex grey 80 Ciara Branagan 79 20
7 Buckinghamshire green 21 Molly Adams 78 18
8 Berkshire sky 5 Georgina Bradford 76 16
9 Surrey maroon 61 Hope Sarti 75 14

10= Hampshire yellow 31 Evie Grice 74 10
10= Oxfordshire orange 59 Zoe Chung 74 10
10= Sussex grey 73 Sophie Ann Hague 74 10
13 Buckinghamshire green 20 Lauren Presswell 73 6
14 Berkshire sky 10 Phoebe Thomas 65 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent purple 50
2 Sussex grey 40
3 Hampshire yellow 36
4 Surrey maroon 34
5= Berkshire sky 32
5= Buckinghamshire green 32
7 Oxfordshire orange 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent purple 38 Diana Adegoke 2.51 30
2 Sussex grey 82 Tamsin Campbell 2.28 28
3 Buckinghamshire green 16 Naomi Greener 2.26 26
4 Berkshire sky 2 Annabel Chaffey 2.24 24
5 Hampshire yellow 32 Beth Jones 2.14 22
6 Kent purple 39 Lydia Gallyer-Barnett 2.13 20
7 Surrey maroon 70 Nina Giambrone 2.12 18
8 Surrey maroon 62 Caitlin Dimbleby 2.08 16
9 Hampshire yellow 33 Elise Mathiejow 2.06 14

10 Sussex grey 76 Abbie Moss 1.98 12
11 Oxfordshire orange 56 Katherine Langley 1.95 10
12 Berkshire sky 11 Rebecca Ryan 1.92 8
13 Buckinghamshire green 17 Grace Wilkinson 1.91 6

Oxfordshire orange 55 Alice Byles 0.00 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent purple 48
2 Hampshire yellow 44
3 Buckinghamshire green 36
4= Oxfordshire orange 32
4= Surrey maroon 32
6 Sussex grey 26
7 Berkshire sky 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent purple 37 Rhiannon Wallwork 7.19 30
2 Hampshire yellow 28 Millie Cavanagh 7.17 28
3 Buckinghamshire green 13 Laura Zialor 6.74 26
4 Surrey maroon 65 Lianne Lefreniere 6.57 24
5 Sussex grey 75 Molly Adams 6.53 22
6 Oxfordshire orange 52 Jess Cherry 6.50 20
7 Kent purple 42 Tamara Anderson 6.46 18
8 Hampshire yellow 26 Katya Oldfield 6.32 16
9 Berkshire sky 4 Fen Holland 6.08 14

10 Oxfordshire orange 51 Lito 6.03 12
11 Buckinghamshire green 15 Abi Birch 5.96 10
12 Surrey maroon 67 Anna Broughton 5.80 8
13 Berkshire sky 6 Jess Gilkes 5.79 6
14 Sussex grey 74 Elise Haworth 5.53 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent purple 50
2 Buckinghamshire green 48
3 Surrey maroon 46
4 Berkshire sky 40
5 Oxfordshire orange 24
6 Hampshire yellow 16
7 Sussex grey 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent purple 45 Ememobong Umoh 61 30
2 Surrey maroon 71 Lucy Crayton 56 28
3 Buckinghamshire green 22 Emily Sailsbury 54 26
4 Berkshire sky 12 Shannon Stevenson 51 24
5 Buckinghamshire green 14 Ebony Carr 50 22
6 Kent purple 40 Chantelle Bailey 49 20
7 Surrey maroon 66 Ellie Butcher 48 18
8 Berkshire sky 8 Kelsie Patrick 48 16
9 Oxfordshire orange 54 Shazney Sumbu 48 14

10 Hampshire yellow 29 Lucy Emms 47 12
11 Oxfordshire orange 53 Charlotte Grant 47 10
12 Sussex grey 78 Rebecca Chee 43 8
13 Sussex grey 77 Lauren Callaghan 41 6
14 Hampshire yellow 30 Abbie Fisher 41 4
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